
Anton-Carda-Pokal 2015

Neu-Isenburg, 30.05.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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PlatzNordisch

1 Grigorios Vachtanidis KSV Neu-Isenburg
2:15

02
0:20

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  8 3

2 Eamon Boyd O' Foghlu' ASV Griesheim
SS 13:8

51 Fr
SS 4:4

53
 2  10  2  0  17 1

3 Georgios Safaridis KSV Neu-Isenburg
Fr

SS 4:0

51
1:00

02
 1  5  1  0  8 2
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